KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2024

Centre-9: Morning

Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Date Day MA (Psychology) Semester-I
27-11-2024 | Wednesday | MPSY-4101: Experimental Psychology (1652)
30-11-2024 Saturday MPSY-4102: Social Psychology (1653)
04-12-2024 | Wednesday | MPSY-4103: Statistical Techniques in Psychology (1654)
09-12-2024 Monday MPSY-4104: Perceptual Process (1655)
12-12-2024 | Thursday | MPSY-4105: Theories and Systems of Psychology (1656) T
16-12-2024 | Monday MPSY-4106: Group Dynamics (1657)

Date Day MA (Psychology) Semester-III
28-11-2024 Thursday MPSY -5314: Psychometrics (3538)
02-12-2024 | Monday MPSY -5315: Industrial And Organizational Psychology (3539)
05-12-2024 | Thursday MPSY -5316: Child Psychology (3540)
10-12-2024 | Tuesday MPSY -5317: Counselling Psychology (3541)
13-12-2024 | Friday MPSY -5318: Clinical Psychology (3542)
17-12-2024 | Tuesday MPSY -5319: Psychology of Exceptional Children (3543)
20-12-2024 | Friday MPSY -5320: Psychological Assessment (3544)
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